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R E L I A B I L I T Y A N A L Y S I S - S C A L E (A L P H A) 

Item-total Statistics 

Scale Scale Corrected 

Mean Variance Item-

if Item if Item Total 

Deleted Deleted Correlation 

Ua'fh1A1 99.9639 229.8566 .6266 

Ufffl;JA2 99.8972 228.2819 .6164 

Ua'fl;JA3 99.9694 227.6342 .5801 

Ua'fl;JA4 99.9806 230.7879 .4772 

Ua'fl;JA5 99.8778 228.9934 .5797 

Ua'fl'1A6 100.1278 225.9168 .6357 

iilw'"81 99.8361 227.4967 .6668 

iilw'"82 100.0778 225.5315 .6491 

i"wua3 100.1028 226.1816 .5937 

iiiWUB4 100.1472 228.6106 .5254 

i:uwua5 100.0111 226.8411 .6034 

i:uw'll.86 99.9944 227.4596 .6171 

i:uw'll.01 100.3167 225.9942 .6076 

iiiw'll.88 100.2778 226.6301 .5511 

a''YlC1 99. 7861 229.2884 .6260 

a''YlC2 99.9333 229.7671 .5540 

a''YlC3 99.8972 229.8641 .5589 

a"Y1C4 99.9333 228.2017 .6102 

a''YlC5 100.1528 226.3136 .5794 

a"Y1C6 100.0056 225.5933 .6630 

a"Y1C7 99.9028 227.0908 .6007 

1Jfl01 100.0472 226.0953 .6787 

1Jfl02 99.9528 226.4741 .6566 

1Jfl03 99.9750 225.4339 .6671 

1Jfl04 99.9361 226.9848 .6428 

1Jfl05 99.8222 230.8430 .5816 

1Jfl06 99.8278 228.8895 .6688 

a"Y1C8 99.8472 229.6284 .5530 

N of Cases= 360.0 

Alpha 

if Item 

Deleted 

.9440 

.9440 

.9444 

.9455 

.9444 

.9438 

.9436 

.9437 

.9443 

.9451 

.9442 

.9440 

.9441 

.9449 

.9440 

.9447 

.9446 

.9441 

.9445 

.9435 

.9442 

.9434 

.9436 

9435 

.9437 

.9444 

.9436 

.9447 

Reliability Coefficients 

N of Items= 28 

Alpha= .9460 
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R E L I A B I L I T Y A N A L Y S I S - S C A L E (A L P H A) 

Item-total Statistics 

LUl.-i\IA1 

LLR.-i\IA2 

LL~~\IA3 

LLRYl\IA4 

LL~.-i\IA5 

LLRYl\IA6 

Mean 

if Item 

Deleted 

18.5917 

18.5250 

18.5972 

18.6083 

18.5056 

18.7556 

Scale 

Variance 

if Item 

Deleted 

10.2646 

10.3002 

9.7120 

10.0495 

9.9833 

9.8565 

N of Cases = 360.0 

Scale Corrected 

Item- Alpha 

Total if Item 

Correlation Deleted 

.6612 .7791 

.5535 .7982 

.5971 .7892 

.5517 .7990 

.6125 .7858 

.5562 .7988 

Reliability Coefficients 

N of Items= 6 

Alpha = .8201 
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R E L I A B I L I T Y A N A L Y S I S - S C A L E (A L P H A) 

Item-total Statistics 

Scale 

Mean Variance 

if Item if Item 

Deleted Deleted 

i:1Jvius1 24.8944 23.9053 

im4·'us2 25.1361 23.0984 

i:1JvfUB3 25.1611 22.6536 

i:uvfu84 25.2056 23.1108 

i:1JviUB5 25.0694 23.5968 

i:1JvfUB6 25.0528 23.5710 

i:1Jviua1 25.3750 22.5749 

i:uviuss 25.3361 22.7697 

N of Cases = 360.0 

Scale Corrected 

Item- Alpha 

Total if Item 

Correlation Deleted 

.6535 .8626 

.6494 .8622 

.6653 .8605 

.6347 .8637 

.5908 .8682 

.6388 .8634 

.6846 .8584 

.6155 .8663 

Reliability Coefficients 

N of Items= 8 

Alpha= .8782 
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R E L I A B I l I T Y A N A l Y S I S - S C A L E (A L P H A) 

Item-total Statistics 

a''YIC 1 

a"YIC2 

a''YIC3 

a''YIC4 

a"Y!C5 

a''t1C6 

a"YIC7 

a''YICB 

Mean 

if Item 

Deleted 

26.1500 

26.2972 

26.2611 

26.2972 

26.5167 

26.3694 

26.2667 

26.2111 

Scale Scale 

Variance Item-

if Item Total 

Deleted Correlation 

20.7797 .5589 

20.2206 .5839 

20.4497 .5608 

19.5465 .6751 

19.2922 .5809 

18.7071 .7354 

18.9593 .6914 

19.7213 .6496 

Corrected 

Alpha 

if Item 

Deleted 

.8635 

.8611 

.8634 

.8515 

.8631 

.8442 

.8493 

.8542 

N of Cases = 360.0 

Reliability Coefficients 

N of Items= 8 

Alpha = .8721 
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R E L I A B I L I T Y A N A L Y S I S - S C A L E (A L P H A) 

Item-total Statistics 

1Jfl01 

1Jf1D2 

1Jf1D3 

1Jf1D4 

1Jf1D5 

1JflD6 

Mean 

if Item 

Deleted 

18.9306 

18.8361 

18.8583 

18.8194 

18.7056 

18.7111 

Seate Scale 

Variance Item-

if Item Total 

Deleted Correlation 

11.1567 .7440 

11.3519 .6948 

10.9910 .7264 

11.3350 .7070 

12.2083 .6652 

11.8550 .7410 

Corrected 

Alpha 

if Item 

Deleted 

.8670 

.8752 

.8704 

.8731 

.8797 

.8691 

N of Cases = 360.0 

Reliability Coefficients 

N of Items= 6 

Alpha = .8915 
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